

æ

C.A.No. 2256 OF 2005
Mentioned Matter
ITEM No.6

Court No. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2/2005 In C.A.No.2256/2005 @ SLP(C)No.21167/2004

M.P. HOUSING BOARD Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AVNEESH TIWARI Respondent (s)
(With appln. for modification and clarification of the stay
Order)

Date : 03/05/2005 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

For Respondent (s)/
Applicant (s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be mentioned before Court No.1.

(Ganga Thakur) (Prem Prakash)
PS to Registrar

Court Master.